Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Team

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Uriin

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

Transcend 48GB(1x48GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5

Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-48G)

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32
KINGSTON 2x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok Fiyat
2 57,75
10+ 89,25
10+ 103,95
10+ 241,39
0 72,45
0 103,95
0 103,95
0 147,00
0 147,00
0 156,45
0 168,00
0 178,50

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB 5600Mhz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team

Team

Team

Team

55,54 USD

57,75 USD

125,89 USD

126,94 USD



